Hose-FR-G1000
Odlo-Short
Falke-TK 1
MeindI-Borneo
T-Shirt
Fleece-Jacke-dinn
Buff

Stocke

Summe am Korper

Vaude-Hogan inkl.Footprint
TNF-Schafsack
TAR-Matte-Trail-lite-pro

Kocher,Feuerstahl,Feuerzeug
Topf,Deckel,Windschutz
Tasse

Spork

Kartusche

Taschenmesser

Gewiirze

Hose

Odlo-Short 2x
Falke-TK 1 2x
T-Shirt 2x
Regenjacke
Regenhose
Fleece-Jacke-dliinn
Teva-Sandalen
Sonnenbrille

Mini-Rucksack

Rucksack inkl.Regenhlle
Gurte 2x

Fotoapparat inkl.Ladegerat
Handy inkl.Ladegerat
Navi inkl.Batterien
Kartenmaterial, Kompass
Translater

Wassereimer

Rasierzeug
Zahnputzzeug

Pflaster,Pinzette,Rettungsdecke,Lupe

Imodium,lboprofen
Nahzeug,Schuhfett,

Handtuch,Seife,Creme,Hirschtalg

Sonnencreme
Aquamira
Stirnlampe inkl. Batterien

Tabelle1

660
58
67

1633

197

276
35

497

3423

1839
1288
940

200
291
124
16
377
56
70

313
116
134
396
446
272
276
508

30

70
1670
58
309
161
157
661
148
99
103
51
130
43
35
258
55
88
79
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oder Poncho

478
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Notizbuch, Stift 78
Ausweis,Geld... 308
Batterien AA+AAA 177
gesamt 12430
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